



Legislation Text

File #: RES 10212, **Version:** 1

Resolution authorizing execution of Amendment 4 to the Professional Services Agreement with Bohlin Cywinski Jackson to increase the contract amount by \$2,013,943, for a total contract amount not to exceed \$8,519,863, plus all applicable taxes, for architectural design/engineering services for Fire Station 10 and Fire Station 5.